2002 1100 STX D.1. Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Cylinder Head/Cylinder

%792002 E1110
92072—C2
11051—

92002—% S S—92022
11051 : [ A

92072

92150

/M
92004A
¢

92004B
92004A
W
QZOOM

92004A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2002 1100 STX D.I.

PARTS LIST
Cylinder Head/Cylinder

ITEM NAME

PIN-DOWEL (Ref # 551)
HEAD-CYLINDER (Ref # 11001)
GASKET-HEAD (Ref # 11004)
CYLINDER-ENGINE (Ref # 11005)
BRACKET (Ref # 11051)
GASKET,CYLINDER BASE (Ref # 11060)
HOLDER-CABLE (Ref # 14044)
BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92002)
STUD,8X56 (Ref # 92004)
STUD,8X40,L=56 (Ref # 92004A)
STUD,8X75 (Ref # 92004B)
FITTING (Ref # 92005)
NUT,CAP,8MM (Ref # 92015)
NUT,10MM (Ref # 92015A)
WASHER,8.2X18X1.5 (Ref # 92022)
BAND,L=201 (Ref # 92072)
BOLT,8X16 (Ref # 92150)

PART NUMBER

551R0812
11001-3740
11004-3715
11005-3752
11051-3813
11060-3817
14044-3729
92002-3763
92004-3733
92004-3736
92004-3744
92005-3714
92015-1371
92015-1649
92022-1964
92072-3778
92150-3722

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

W = W R A A~

(S DY
+ o

18

18

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



