

2002 1100 STX D.I.

PARTS LIST

Cylinder Head/Cylinder

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
PIN-DOWEL (Ref # 551)	551R0812	4
HEAD-CYLINDER (Ref # 11001)	11001-3740	1
GASKET-HEAD (Ref # 11004)	11004-3715	1
CYLINDER-ENGINE (Ref # 11005)	11005-3752	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11051)	11051-3813	3
GASKET,CYLINDER BASE (Ref # 11060)	11060-3817	1
HOLDER-CABLE (Ref # 14044)	14044-3729	1
BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92002)	92002-3763	3
STUD,8X56 (Ref # 92004)	92004-3733	18
STUD,8X40,L=56 (Ref # 92004A)	92004-3736	5
STUD,8X75 (Ref # 92004B)	92004-3744	4
FITTING (Ref # 92005)	92005-3714	1
NUT,CAP,8MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1371	18
NUT,10MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1649	8
WASHER,8.2X18X1.5 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1964	18
BAND,L=201 (Ref # 92072)	92072-3778	3
BOLT,8X16 (Ref # 92150)	92150-3722	2